SENSORS FOR HIGH TEMPERATURE HEAT TREATING
High Reliability
Sensors For
Demanding
Heat Treat Market
High temperature heat treating processes require tempera t u r e
a c c u racy and consistency. Wa t l ow provides the most precise
t e m p e rature measurement devices in the industry. With over

Latin American Sales Office: Mexico, +52 (42) 17-6235
For other product information, call Watlow’s FAX REPLY: United States +1 (800) 367-0430 • Outside the United States +1 (732) 885-6344
Ordering Information
Series 61 -
Up to 1300˚F (704˚C)
Diameter
X = Not applicable
Calibration
J = Type J
K = Type K
T = Type T
Lead Protection
P = Fiberglass (20 gauge solid) 900˚F (482˚C)
B = Fiberglass with SS overbraid
(20 gauge solid) 900˚F (482˚C)
J = Extruded FEP (20 gauge solid) 400˚F (205˚C)
F = Fiberglass (24 gauge solid) 900˚F (482˚C)
S = Fiberglass with SS overbraid
(24 gauge solid) 900˚F (482˚C)
7 = High temperature Fiberglass 1300˚F (704˚C)
Junction
E = Exposed
Enter X
Lead Length (inches)
Whole inches: 006 to 999
Terminations
A = Standard 2 1⁄2 inch split leads
D = Standard male plug, quick disconnect
E = Standard female jack, quick disconnect
F = Miniature male plug, quick disconnect
6 1 X _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _E X
Ordering Information
High Temperature -
Up to 2700˚F (1482˚C)
Sheath O.D. (inch)
J = 0.250
Connector Type
A = Standard plug 400°F (205°C)
L = High temperature plug 1000°F (538°C)
Enter “0”
Insulation
AI2O3
Loose pack B
Sheath Material
B = Alumina
3 = Molybdenum
Sheath Length “L” (inch)
Whole inches: 01 to 99
Sheath Length “L” (fractional inch)
0 = 0 2 = 1⁄4 4 = 1⁄2 6 = 3⁄4
1 = 1⁄8 3 = 3⁄8 5 = 5⁄8 7 = 7⁄8
Junction
Ungrounded
Single U
Calibration
S
Standard limits S
Special limits 7
Enter “00”
Special Requirements
If none, enter “0”, If required, consult factory
H C _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _0000J
Load Sensors Control Sensors
B U
Note: Consult the factory for AMS-2750-C calibration.
Note: Consult the factory for AMS-2750-C calibration.